
NAME & ADDRESS OF ESTABLISHMENT 

                                  M/s. NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ELECTRONIC AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

                                          2ND FLOOR, PARSVNATH METRO MALL, INDERLOK METRO STATION

                                          INDERLOK, NEW DELHI-110052

Month-OCT- 2021

Wage ESI

1 DL7273 1114667290 RAVI KUMAR 30 18669 141 18669

4 DL8761 1115771665 ARVIND 30 20299 153 20299

5 DL8706 1115786225 HARISH 31 20976 158 20976

6 DL8693 1115744183 HITESH KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

7 DL8825 1115857208 UDAI BHAN 31 19370 146 19370

8 DL8767 1115771807 AMIT YADAV 4 2500 19 2500

9 DL8763 1115771780 RAJANISH KUMAR 30 20299 153 20299

11 DL8915 IDREESH ALI 0 0

12 DL8174 1115402811 KAJAL 31 19291 145 19291

13 DL8445 1115657556 KHUSHBOO SETHIA 31 19291 145 19291

14 DL8217 1115437731 PANKAJ KUMAR 31 20976 158 20976

15 DL8209 1115437706 RITIKA KAYTH 31 19291 145 19291

16 DL8632 1115706959 ANJALI 26 17593 132 17593

18 DL8076 1115360806 NIKITA KAKWANI 31 19291 145 19291

19 DL7530 1115071816 ADITYA SHARMA 31 19291 145 19291

20 DL6508 1114539419 AJAY KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

21 DL7890 1115291679 ANU 31 19291 145 19291

22 DL5807 1114539117 KAVITA 31 19291 145 19291

23 DL6717 1114539650 LAL BAHADUR 31 19291 145 19291

24 DL5963 1114539454 PRASHANT 31 19291 145 19291

25 DL5965 1114539461 RAKESH BANSIWAL 31 19291 145 19291

26 DL5962 1114539451 SANDHYA GAUTAM 31 19291 145 19291

27 DL6255 1114539678 SUNIL KAMTI 31 19291 145 19291

28 DL5966 1114539465 VINAY TANWAR 31 19291 145 19291

29 DL0541 1113596417 BIR SINGH 31 19291 145 19291

30 DL7851 1115277631 VIRENDRA VERMA 31 19291 145 19291

31 DL7872 1115277640 PRIYA KASHYAP 31 19291 145 19291

32 DL7852 1115277517 PAWAN KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

33 DL8235 1115208574 NAND  KUMAR 31 19500 147 19500

34 DL8233 1115457201 UMESH  KUMAR 31 19500 147 19500

35 DL5908 1114539205 AMIT SHARMA 31 19291 145 19291

36 DL6799 1114539746 DEVRAJ SINGH 31 19291 145 19291

37 DL5912 1114539215 HARVINDER SINGH 31 19291 145 19291

38 DL5905 1114539182 IMRAN KHAN 31 19291 145 19291

39 DL7507 1115056879 MADHU 31 19291 145 19291

40 DL5569 1013542910 NEELAM MISHRA 31 19291 145 19291

41 DL5916 1114539238 PRABHU DAYAL 31 19291 145 19291

42 DL5917 1114539242 SURAJ PRAKASH 31 19291 145 19291

43 DL7298 1114729046 DEEPAK SHAH 31 19291 145 19291

44 DL6175 1114539669 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

45 DL7389 1114866729 KANCHAN 31 19291 145 19291

46 DL6909 1114556501 NAVEEN KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

47 DL6018 1114556263 PRAMOD KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

48 DL6023 1114556290 RAVI KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

49 DL6026 1114556308 RUBAL 31 19291 145 19291

50 DL6024 1114556295 SANJAY SINGH 31 19291 145 19291

51 DL6014 1114556256 SHIV KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

52 DL5987 1114539639 SONIA GULATI 31 19291 145 19291

53 DL6377 1114539700 BHUPENDER PAL 31 19291 145 19291

54 DL6089 1114539667 CHANDRA SHEKHAR 31 19291 145 19291

55 DL8042 1115337234 DEEPAK 31 19291 145 19291

56 DL8041 1115337259 JONI KASHYAP 31 19291 145 19291

57 DL7773 1115226399 KARAN  GHUTA 31 19291 145 19291

Previous Month Salary already submitted 

on ESI PortalS. No
EMP. 

CODE.
Insurance Number Name of Employee

Oct-21



58 DL6741 1114539719 MUKARRAM ALI 28 17424 131 17424

59 DL5957 1114539440 RENU GABA 31 19291 145 19291

60 DL5975 1114539483 VISHAL KOLI 31 19291 145 19291

61 DL7020 1114539740 AJAY KUMAR TYAGI 31 19291 145 19291

62 DL5942 1114539333 ANAND KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

63 DL5943 1114539396 ANTIMA 31 19291 145 19291

64 DL5946 1114539414 DEEPCHANDRA JOSHI 31 19291 145 19291

65 DL5997 1114539657 HIMANSHU SHARMA 31 19291 145 19291

66 DL5955 1114541420 ROHIT KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

67 DL8277 1115491920 SANDHYA KUMARI VERMA 31 19291 145 19291

68 DL5944 1114539401 SANGMITRA GAUTAM 31 19291 145 19291

69 DL5949 1114539426 SUNIL KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

70 DL5950 1114539430 VINOD KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

71 DL8197 1115421885 AARTI 31 19291 145 19291

72 DL8189 1115421887 DHARAMVEER 31 19291 145 19291

73 DL7615 1115156974 JYOTI 9 5601 43 5601

74 DL5947 1114539420 MAHIPAL SINGH 31 19291 145 19291

75 DL7644 1115174133 NITIN  KUMAR 9 5601 43 5601

76 DL5919 1114539256 NITIN SHARMA 31 19291 145 19291

77 DL5923 1114539268 RITA 9 5601 43 5601

78 DL5918 1114539248 SHANKAR ROY 31 19291 145 19291

79 DL8781 1115877190 BABLI 30 18669 141 18669

80 DL8908 1115928863 DEEPAK 28 17424 131 17424

81 DL8909 1115928870 DHEERAJ 30 18669 141 18669

82 DL8911 1115928877 HARIT KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

83 DL8751 1115768122 HEMANT KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

84 DL8910 1115928873 HEMLATA 30 18669 141 18669

85 DL8753 1115768128 KOMAL 31 19291 145 19291

86 DL8826 1115857238 MANOJ 30 18669 141 18669

87 DL8758 1115768223 MOHD DANISH 29 18046 136 18046

88 DL8916 NAMAN 0 0

89 DL8872 1115874045 NARENDER KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

90 DL8750 1115768114 RAHUL  GUPTA 31 19291 145 19291

91 DL8755 1115768141 SACHIN 31 19291 145 19291

92 DL8757 1115768218 SAKSHI 31 19291 145 19291

93 DL8752 1115768123 VIDYA 31 19291 145 19291

94 DL5973 1114539476 ANJUM 31 19291 145 19291

95 DL5984 1114539633 DEEPAK KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

96 DL5972 1114539475 KAMAL KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

97 DL5974 1114539480 NIPUN 31 19291 145 19291

98 DL5971 1114539472 PRASHANT KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

99 DL5982 1114539627 RAHUL VISHVAKARMA 31 19291 145 19291

100 DL5979 1114539615 RAMA KANT THAKUR 31 19291 145 19291

101 DL5977 1114539488 SATYAPAL 31 19291 145 19291

102 DL6628 1114539491 SAURABH 31 19291 145 19291

103 DL5981 1114539619 SHASHI KANT 31 19291 145 19291

104 DL5904 1114539178 SUDHIR KUMAR PASSI 31 19291 145 19291

105 DL6625 1114539459 SUNIL KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

106 DL5892 1114539137 SURENDER 31 19291 145 19291

107 DL5983 1114539630 SURJEET KUMAR SHARMA 31 19291 145 19291

108 DL7801 1115244836 AMIT  KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

109 DL7802 1115244846 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 31 19291 145 19291

110 DL7803 1115244854 CHAMAN  KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

111 DL6150 1114379188 AKHILESHWAR PRASAD 31 19291 145 19291

112 DL6140 2013314847 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 31 19291 145 19291

113 DL5500 1114379206 CHATTAR PAL 31 19291 145 19291

114 DL6154 1114379223 KIRAN BATRA 31 19291 145 19291

115 DL5635 1114379230 MAMTA BAJAJ 31 19291 145 19291

116 DL6149 1114379243 MINTU CHAKRABORTY 31 19291 145 19291

117 DL6159 1114379246 NARESH KUMAR 27 16802 127 16802

118 DL6151 1114379254 NEETA  AGGARWAL 31 19291 145 19291

119 DL6131 1114379262 PANKAJ KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

120 DL6132 1114379271 PANKAJ SINGH 31 19291 145 19291

121 DL6718 1114437380 PARMOD KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

122 DL6846 1114379280 POOJA 31 19291 145 19291

123 DL6135 1114379287 PRIYANKA 31 19291 145 19291

124 DL6146 1114379293 RAJNI BHARDWAJ 31 19291 145 19291



125 DL6158 1114379297 RAKESH PANDEY 31 19291 145 19291

126 DL6137 1114379302 RENU KANOJIA 31 19291 145 19291

127 DL6134 1114379314 RITU KAWATRA 31 19291 145 19291

128 DL6293 1114379323 ROHIT BAKSHI 31 19291 145 19291

129 DL6141 1114379334 SAPNA 31 19291 145 19291

130 DL7471 1115000185 SARITA SAINI 31 19291 145 19291

131 DL6145 1114379339 SARLA SINGH 31 19291 145 19291

132 DL6155 1114379348 SATISH KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

133 DL6809 1114379361 SHAHINA PARVEEN 31 19291 145 19291

134 DL6157 1114379371 SHAILESH KUMAR THAKUR 31 19291 145 19291

135 DL6421 1114379396 SHIPRA GARG 31 19291 145 19291

136 DL6138 1114379410 SURESH KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

137 DL6143 2014285901 UMRAO SINGH NEGI 31 19291 145 19291

138 DL8078 1115360928 VEER SINGH 31 19291 145 19291

139 DL6130 1114379425 VIJAY SHARMA 31 19291 145 19291

140 DL6156 1114379429 VIKRAM SUNKARIA 31 19291 145 19291

141 DL8024 1115360070 ABHISHEK KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

142 DL8012 1115359813 ANJALI 31 19291 145 19291

143 DL8013 1115359830 BHUVNESH KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

144 DL8016 1115360095 DEEPAK SISODIA 31 19291 145 19291

145 DL8018 1115360238 JUVED ALAM 31 19291 145 19291

146 DL8020 1115360331 MOHD RASHID 31 19291 145 19291

147 DL8019 1115360386 MUSTFA ALI 31 19291 145 19291

148 DL8094 1115360396 PARDEEP KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

149 DL8028 1115360434 ROHIT 31 19291 145 19291

150 DL8023 1115360454 SARITA 31 19291 145 19291

151 DL8017 1115360485 VINOD KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

152 DL0128 1114539082 PREETI RAWAT 31 20976 158 20976

153 DL7894 1115291659 BHARTI 31 19291 145 19291

154 DL6411 1114556430 ARUN KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

155 DL6739 1114539698 INTIZAR 31 19291 145 19291

156 DL8369 1115618122 JYOTI 7 4356 33 4356

157 DL6019 1114556267 KAMALJEET KAUR 31 19291 145 19291

158 DL6277 1114492091 KOMAL KUMARI 31 19291 145 19291

159 DL6020 1114556280 MOHD. MURSHID 31 19291 145 19291

160 DL6025 1114556301 MUKESH KUMAR 10 6223 47 6223

161 DL6381 1114539703 PRASHANT KUMAR GOSWAMI 9 5601 43 5601

162 DL6027 1114556313 RAJNI 31 19291 145 19291

163 DL6738 1114539688 RUPAL SINGH 9 5601 43 5601

164 DL5991 1114556153 SUDESH KUMAR PAL 31 19291 145 19291

165 DL7268 6715162661 SUMIT SAXENA 31 19291 145 19291

166 DL6745 1114556472 SUNIL KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

167 DL5986 1114539635 TEHMINA REHMAN 31 19291 145 19291

168 DL5898 1114539153 AMIT KUMAR MEHRA 31 19291 145 19291

169 DL8273 1115474466 ASHISH  KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

170 DL6009 1114556225 DEEPAK KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

171 DL6040 1114507508 KAMAL JEET SUMAN 31 19291 145 19291

172 DL6424 1114539718 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 31 19291 145 19291

173 DL6010 1114556235 MIHIR KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

174 DL7196 1114571148 MOHIT RANA 31 19291 145 19291

175 DL6583 1114556453 MUKESH 31 19291 145 19291

176 DL6627 6709224454 PRAMOD KUMAR MANJHI 31 19291 145 19291

177 DL5897 1114539147 RAHUL GUPTA 31 19291 145 19291

178 DL7300 1114757150 YASHPAL 31 19291 145 19291

179 DL5681 1114830579 POONAM RAJJORA 31 19291 145 19291

180 DL5932 1114539314 GAUTAM ANAND 31 19291 145 19291

181 DL5978 1114539490 JITENDER KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

182 DL5928 1114539283 RAJESH KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

183 DL5976 1114539487 TAPENDER KUMAR 31 19291 145 19291

184 DL6777 1114539733 VIMAL DHAWAN 31 19291 145 19291

185 DL6836 1114525934 DEEPAK 31 19291 145 19291

186 DL7254 1114647685 MOHIT 31 19291 145 19291

187 DL7253 1114647681 VISHAL BHAN 31 19291 140 19291

5,405       33,73,719             25,366           -                   -                          -                33,73,719               



Employee's Share 25,366                  

Employer's Share 1,09,646               

Total Share 1,35,012               

  Note:- Employer Contribution is deducted on gross salary @ 3.25% (in roundup)

DL8915 IDREESH ALI 20 12903 97 12903

DL8916 NAMAN 25 15557 117 15557

45            28,460                  214                -                   -                          -                28,460                    

Employee's Share 214                       

Employer's Share 925                       

Total Share 1,139                    #REF!

01121135297837



NAME & ADDRESS OF ESTABLISHMENT 

                                  M/s. NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ELECTRONIC AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

                                          2ND FLOOR, PARSVNATH METRO MALL, INDERLOK METRO STATION

                                          INDERLOK, NEW DELHI-110052

Month-SEP- 2021

Wage ESI

1 DL0654 1114509300 DEEPAK KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

2 DL0658 1114540629 NANDAN SINGH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

3 DL0659 1114540636 PRASHANT KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

4 DL8811 1115813524 MOHD. SHADAB 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

5 DL5136 1114507734 SANJEEV KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

6 DL5187 1114507526 NITIN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

7 DL8818 1115813662 PUNEET  KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

8 DL5090 1114509009 SYED FAISAL ALI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

9 DL5431 1114508197 RAM JANAM 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

10 DL6518 1114507976 REKHA KHUSHWAHA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

11 DL8823 1115815902 POONAM SHARMA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

12 DL6124 1114507545 BABITA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

13 DL5308 1114507818 SURENDRA PRATAP DUBEY 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

14 DL5048 1114509333 DINESH SINGH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

15 DL5320 1114524470 VINOD KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

16 DL5600 1114524428 JASBIR BAIRWA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

17 DL0568 1114508316 AMIT KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

18 DL6535 1114508318 SAMEY LAL 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

19 DL0915 1114507553 PRIYANKA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

20 DL5666 1114509147 TEENA KATARIA 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

21 DL5588 1114999531 MANISH KUMAR 11 7480 57 0 0 7480

22 DL0602 1114509420 SHASHI BHUSHAN VASHIST 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

23 DL5135 1114508127 RAKESH KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

24 DL6380 1114524423 PHOOL KUMARI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

25 DL7269 1114648083 RAHUL KHUSHWAH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

26 DL5195 1114524652 AJAY KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

27 DL7309 1114776793 TEJ PAL 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

28 DL0905 1114509217 ASHA KUMARI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

29 DL6876 1114491370 MAMTA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

30 DL5860 1114491724 ALPANA NEGI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

31 DL7299 1114757139 GEETA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

32 DL8808 1115813512 KRITI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

33 DL6529 1114508168 TANNU 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

34 DL7341 1114811314 MONIKA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

35 DL0510 1114508234 ANJU 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

36 DL5117 1114509322 MANISH LOHIA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

37 DL7340 1114811260 HEMA RANI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

38 DL6410 1114508154 GAUTAM SINGH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

39 DL0865 1114539044 POONAM YADAV 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

40 DL7301 1114757157 AMRISH KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

41 DL8486 1115682510 RINKI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

42 DL0081 1115000372 SANDEEP 30 20400 153 0 0 20400

43 DL5202 1114507807 SURENDER PAL CHAUHAN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

44 DL7141 1114524764 ROHIT NIRMAN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

45 DL5292 1114507984 RAJ  KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

46 DL6729 1114507549 SACHIN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

47 DL6847 1114507824 YASH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

48 DL5745 1115000283 VINOD SHARMA 30 20400 153 0 0 20400

49 DL5888 1114524479 LAL BABU 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

50 DL6050 1114509035 NITIN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

51 DL6406 1114509347 JAYATI PATHAK 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

52 DL0463 1114507409 GOPAL KAUSHAL 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

53 DL6747 1114509095 SANDEEP KUMAR 28 18005 136 0 0 18005

54 DL5012 1114507441 SWARNJIT SINGH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

Previous Month Salary already submitted 

on ESI PortalS. No
EMP. 

CODE.
Insurance Number Name of Employee

Sep-21



55 DL5449 1114508986 RAJ KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

56 DL6767 1114507446 MANISHA 28 18005 136 0 0 18005

57 DL5423 1114508054 SHASHI BALA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

58 DL0507 1114508237 ASHU 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

59 DL0501 1114524671 SAIDA JABIN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

60 DL5921 1114507448 SUMIT KATAL 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

61 DL6874 1114524628 DEEPIKA GUREJA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

62 DL5285 1114508067 AKANSHA BAJAJ 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

63 DL6895 1114509239 SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

64 DL6911 1114524418 LATA BISHT 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

65 DL0656 1114507449 VIVEK KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

66 DL6965 1114509271 BHUSHAN KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

67 DL0584 1114509109 MEENU GERA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

68 DL7427 1114936193 POOJA 29 18648 140 0 0 18648

69 DL6961 1114507654 GULZAR SABOORI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

70 DL7360 1114830626 JAIDEV 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

71 DL5257 1114524726 SONIA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

72 DL5046 1114524497 ANJU KUMARI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

73 DL0411 1114508060 AMIT KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

74 DL0511 1114508173 SHRI RAM YADAV 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

75 DL7386 1114867460 AARTI SHARMA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

76 DL5121 1114524427 REKHA MITTAL 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

77 DL8368 1115618125 MANISHA SAINI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

78 DL0500 1114507503 PRAMOD PANDEY 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

79 DL5422 1114524610 SUMITA DAYAL 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

80 DL5360 1114507837 AMAN KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

81 DL6655 1114524660 BANTI SHARMA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

82 DL8307 1115562857 RAVI VERMA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

83 DL0553 1114507482 VIJAY 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

84 DL0421 1114507538 DEVRAJ 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

85 DL5596 1114524642 AMIR MALIK 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

86 DL7031 1114507567 ANKIT CHAUHAN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

87 DL6960 1114508994 SUNIL KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

88 DL5420 1114556104 BHARTI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

89 DL7286 1114683073 AMIT GUPTA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

90 DL0478 1114507929 MADAN PAL 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

91 DL5068 1114507934 SUMAN BALA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

92 DL5069 1114507942 AJAY KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

93 DL5067 1114508003 ASHISH KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

94 DL0128 1114539082 PREETI RAWAT 30 20976 158 0 0 20976

95 DL5898 1114539153 AMIT KUMAR MEHRA 21 13504 102 0 0 13504

96 DL8273 1115474466 ASHISH  KUMAR 17 10932 82 0 0 10932

97 DL6009 1114556225 DEEPAK KUMAR 17 10932 82 0 0 10932

98 DL6040 1114507508 KAMAL JEET SUMAN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

99 DL6424 1114539718 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 15 9646 73 0 0 9646

100 DL6010 1114556235 MIHIR KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

101 DL7196 1114571148 MOHIT RANA 15 9646 73 0 0 9646

102 DL6583 1114556453 MUKESH 16 10289 78 0 0 10289

103 DL6627 6709224454 PRAMOD KUMAR MANJHI 21 13504 102 0 0 13504

104 DL5897 1114539147 RAHUL GUPTA 21 13504 102 0 0 13504

105 DL7300 1114757150 YASHPAL 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

106 DL0632 1114508012 MAMTA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

107 DL7304 1114759020 DHYAN SINGH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

108 DL7316 1114810442 HARSH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

109 DL5624 1114507963 SANJEEV KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

110 DL7475 1114992825 KESHAV KASHYAP 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

111 DL7462 1114992902 ANIL SHARMA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

112 DL8476 1115359907  ANOOP KUMAR SAINI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

113 DL8783 1115820620 BHANU JORWAL 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

114 DL8478 1115421897  PRIYA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

115 DL8793 1115820666 RAHUL 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

116 DL8796 1115820678 RAJAT MALHOTRA 29 18648 140 0 0 18648

117 DL8477 1114508160 ROMA GUPTA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

118 DL5095 1114507533 ASHISH SHARMA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

119 DL5120 1114524416 POONAM 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

120 DL5851 1114508094 AANCHAL GUPTA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

121 DL7310 1114776795 BHARTI KHANNA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

122 DL7370 1114830646 FAGUN INDORIA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291



123 DL7361 1114830637 PUSHPANJALI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

124 DL6875 1114524503 AMARJEET SINGH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

125 DL6813 1114524459 NAGENDRA SHARMA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

126 DL8264 1115474364 MANISHA 26 16719 126 0 0 16719

128 DL5814 1114508321 ANIL YADAV 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

129 DL6854 1114508323 BABITA 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

131 DL5001 1114508326 BHAWNA 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

133 DL5395 1114508327 GARIMA 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

135 DL6908 1114508332 KOMAL SHARMA 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

137 DL5471 1114508334 MAMTA RANI 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

139 DL5770 1114508337 NEELAM 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

141 DL6083 1114508339 NITIN KUMAR SHARMA 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

143 DL6856 1114508340 POONAM 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

145 DL5726 1114508341 PRASHANT GOYAL 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

147 DL6860 1114491612 PREETI INDORA 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

149 DL7482 1114992880 PRIYANKA 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

151 DL5474 1114508345 SANGEETA 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

153 DL7483 1115000046 SATYA PRAKASH 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

155 DL6350 1114508972 SMIT KUMAR MEHANDIA 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

157 DL7484 1114992891 SWATI 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

159 DL6257 1114539683 GAURAV KAPOOR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

160 DL5433 1114524508 SHOBHA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

161 DL0578 1114508010 SUBHASH SINGH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

162 DL6826 1115002685 ABHISHEK KUMAR 26 17680 133 0 0 17680

163 DL8865 1115874053 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 29 19720 148 0 0 19720

164 DL8313 1115562718 SANDEEP 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

165 DL6829 1115002704 SUBODH TRIPATHI 30 20400 153 0 0 20400

166 DL6830 1114524489 JONISH KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

167 DL6502 1114524494 MANGAL 29 18648 140 0 0 18648

168 DL7060 1114525434 NISHA KALRA 26 16719 126 0 0 16719

169 DL7858 1115277506 VIKAS SINGH 4 2572 20 0 0 2572

170 DL7852 1115277517 PAWAN KUMAR 4 2572 20 0 0 2572

171 DL5197 1114509297 PARDEEP KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

172 DL0600 1114524426 REENA NAUDIYAL 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

173 DL0614 1114524443 RAKESH SHARMA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

174 DL5239 1114509041 UMESH KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

175 DL8281 1115511590 DIVAKAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

176 DL8308 1115544763 RAHUL 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

177 DL6916 1114419055 RAKESH KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

178 DL8309 1115544774 RAVINDRA KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

179 DL8809 1115813515 BHAVYA AISHVARY 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

180 DL6812 1114524451 JUBAIR ALAM 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

181 DL0623 1114507454 MANOHAR LAL 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

182 DL5238 1114507464 MANOJ SINGH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

183 DL0026 1114378927 NAMRATA SINGH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

184 DL6539 1114507521 RAVI KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

185 DL7408 1114901779 AKHILASH KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

186 DL6432 1114507415 RINKU 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

187 DL5226 1114556100 SOVIK 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

188 DL5100 1114507422 VINEET KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

189 DL0743 1114509076 MONIKA JAIN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

190 DL7339 1114810585 SUMAN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

191 DL6509 1114507426 FARID KHAN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

192 DL0620 1114508990 ANITA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

193 DL5258 1114524424 GAURAV KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

194 DL8267 1115491882 RAHUL KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

195 DL0549 1114507645 JYOTI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

196 DL8867 1115873015 DEEPIKA GIRDHAR  30 19291 145 0 0 19291

197 DL8866 1115873014 AARTI CHAUHAN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

198 DL5139 1114524632 KULDEEP KUMAR JHA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

199 DL6901 1114508241 SAURABH BAJAJ 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

200 DL6209 1114508199 ASHWANI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

201 DL8483 1115685751 NARENDER SINGH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

202 DL8824 1115815906 VINAY  KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

203 DL8812 1115813528 GURDEEP 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

204 DL8817 1115813656 ROHIT BHARDWAJ 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

205 DL0390 1114508264 SUSHILA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

206 DL5107 1114507515 ANIL KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291



207 DL5322 1114509328 RAM SWAMI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

208 DL6522 1114507763 SONAM RAHEJA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

209 DL7163 1114539747 JASWANT SINGH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

210 DL6489 1114508244 JITENDER KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

211 DL6572 1114508274 VED PRAKASH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

212 DL0646 1114508290 MANJU VERMA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

213 DL0532 1114509259 RAJ KISHOR SINGH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

214 DL8314 1115562784 ROHIT SINGH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

215 DL8316 1115562640 AVNEESH  KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

216 DL8312 1115562680 VISHAL KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

217 DL6085 1114524264 ABDUL WAHID 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

218 DL0394 1114524266 ANJALI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

219 DL7187 1114570897 ARSHIA SIDDIQUI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

220 DL6566 1114524283 BHUPENDER KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

221 DL0400 1114524352 HAMEEDA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

222 DL6035 1114524361 JITENDER YADAV 29 18648 140 0 0 18648

223 DL7277 1114683045 KARUNA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

224 DL6870 1114491486 NEETU 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

225 DL5939 1114524395 PRIYANKA SHARMA 28 18005 136 0 0 18005

226 DL7539 1115097843 SALONI GAUTAM 29 18648 140 0 0 18648

227 DL0392 1114524398 SHAMEENA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

228 DL6034 1114524399 SHANU SAXENA 28 18005 136 0 0 18005

229 DL6434 1114524400 SHAZIA SABIR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

230 DL5424 1114524404 YASMEEN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

231 DL0401 1114524403 YASMEEN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

232 DL6746 1114524425 JOGINDER PAL 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

233 DL5696 1114509227 POONAM 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

234 DL6400 1114508254 POOJA RANI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

235 DL7362 1114830640 PUNIT SHARMA 29 18648 140 0 0 18648

236 DL6369 1114508259 SADDAM HUSAIN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

237 DL6588 1114491888 SATENDRA KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

238 DL6402 1114508268 SUSHEELA 29 18648 140 0 0 18648

239 DL6893 1114508118 DEEPAK 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

240 DL6699 1114508246 LALIT LOHCHAB 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

241 DL6621 1114508263 SIDHARTH JAIN 28 18005 136 0 0 18005

242 DL0483 1114507473 PANKAJ 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

243 DL5835 1114508245 SANGEETA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

244 DL7385 1114867425 SONIA MATHOO 23 14790 111 0 0 14790

245 DL5346 1114508125 GULTAZ SHARIFF 27 17362 131 0 0 17362

246 DL5044 1114507990 RATNESH KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

247 DL6914 1114419058 SANDEEP KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

248 DL7279 1114683060 SONU 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

249 DL5348 1114524546 SUNAINA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

250 DL6254 1114507698 ARTI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

251 DL0593 1114507702 SUNIL KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

252 DL5290 1114524531 MOHD. ASIM 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

253 DL6722 1114378590 AVINASH 29 18648 140 0 0 18648

254 DL5227 1114507447 SANGEETA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

255 DL6531 1114507758 CHETNA MORWAL 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

256 DL5024 1114507926 SUNIL KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

257 DL6532 1114507761 RAKESH KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

258 DL5210 1114539030 BHIM SEN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

259 DL0566 1114507620 KRISHAN DEV SHARMA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

260 DL0845 1114508311 DINESH KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

261 DL0383 1114508099 AMIT 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

262 DL6384 1114508250 MANSOOR AHMED 25 16076 121 0 0 16076

263 DL0537 1114508147 PRAMOD SINGH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

264 DL0379 1114508181 VARSHA 25 16076 121 0 0 16076

265 DL6580 1114507576 AJAY KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

266 DL6579 1114507967 NISHANT 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

267 DL6788 1114507457 SAHIB SINGH JAGGI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

268 DL6640 1114507460 SANGEETA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

269 DL7032 1114507465 SHAMMI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

270 DL6639 1114507590 SHER SINGH 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

271 DL6582 1114507471 SUMAN KUMARI 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

272 DL0603 1114507912 KSHAMA SHARMA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

273 DL6348 1114507919 MANOJ KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

274 DL7458 1115002662 BHAVISHYA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291



275 DL0545 1114507530 PIYUSH KUMAR SHRIVASTAV 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

276 DL5260 1114507535 TARUN SHARMA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

277 DL0546 1114507544 VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

278 DL5212 1114524677 SHWETA  HASIJA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

279 DL7272 1114667273 VARSHA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

280 DL5372 1114508214 RITU CHAUHAN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

281 DL5819 1114507451 DINESH KUMAR KIRAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

282 DL5325 1114525416 SHYAM 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

283 DL6447 1114507402 NARENDER SINGH RAUTELA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

284 DL5782 1114507419 PANKAJ 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

285 DL6446 1114507434 SARWESH KUMAR YADAW 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

286 DL0778 1115000450 ABDUL RAOOF KHAN 30 20400 153 0 0 20400

287 DL6413 1114524625 REETA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

288 DL6613 1114524622 LALIT KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

289 DL7659 1115191115 MUDESSERA 28 18005 136 0 0 18005

290 DL5225 1114524406 AMIT KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

291 DL7480 1114999933 RAJ KUMAR 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

292 DL5611 1114992844 ABHIMANYU VERMA 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

293 DL6547 1114507537 ROOPALI JAIN 30 19291 145 0 0 19291

294 DL7820 1115260012 LALA RAM 4 2572 20 0 0 2572

295 DL0562 1114509398 HARSH KUMARI 24 15433 116 0 0 15433

296 DL7009 1114508227 NEHA 26 16719 126 0 0 16719

297 DL7851 1115277631 VIRENDRA VERMA 4 2572 20 0 0 2572

298 DL7872 1115277640 PRIYA KASHYAP 4 2572 20 0 0 2572

299 DL7894 1115291659 BHARTI 4 2572 20 0 0 2572

8,104       52,19,709             39,253           -                   -                          -                52,19,709               

Employee's Share 39,253                  

Employer's Share 1,69,641               

Total Share 2,08,894               

  Note:- Employer Contribution is deducted on gross salary @ 3.25% (in roundup)

01121135958684



NAME & ADDRESS OF ESTABLISHMENT 

                                  M/s. NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ELECTRONIC AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

                                          2ND FLOOR, PARSVNATH METRO MALL, INDERLOK METRO STATION

                                          INDERLOK, NEW DELHI-110052

Month-AUG- 2021

Wage ESI

1 DL5422 1114524610 SUMITA DAYAL 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

2 DL8813 1115813540 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

3 DL0478 1114507929 MADAN PAL 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

4 DL5068 1114507934 SUMAN BALA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

5 DL5069 1114507942 AJAY KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

6 DL5202 1114507807 SURENDER PAL CHAUHAN 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

7 DL5835 1114508245 SANGEETA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

8 DL6518 1114507976 REKHA KHUSHWAHA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

9 DL6124 1114507545 BABITA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

10 DL5292 1114507984 RAJ  KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

11 DL5588 1114999531 MANISH KUMAR 18 11845 89 0 0 11845

12 DL0602 1114509420 SHASHI BHUSHAN VASHIST 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

13 DL5135 1114508127 RAKESH KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

14 DL6380 1114524423 PHOOL KUMARI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

15 DL5210 1114539030 BHIM SEN 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

16 DL0566 1114507620 KRISHAN DEV SHARMA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

17 DL5067 1114508003 ASHISH KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

18 DL6509 1114507426 FARID KHAN 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

19 DL6960 1114508994 SUNIL KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

20 DL6965 1114509271 BHUSHAN KUMAR 30 18668 141 0 0 18668

21 DL0511 1114508173 SHRI RAM YADAV 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

22 DL6613 1114524622 LALIT KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

23 DL7386 1114867460 AARTI SHARMA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

24 DL8368 1115618125 MANISHA SAINI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

25 DL0865 1114539044 POONAM YADAV 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

26 DL7301 1114757157 AMRISH KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

27 DL0483 1114507473 PANKAJ 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

28 DL0454 1114507418 ANSHU CHOUHAN 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

29 DL6332 1114507431 MUKESH KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

30 DL0452 1114507439 NIKHIL METHIYAN 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

31 DL0450 1114507444 PUSHPA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

32 DL6705 1114509427 RAJESH KUMARI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

33 DL0658 1114540629 NANDAN SINGH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

34 DL0659 1114540636 PRASHANT KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

35 DL7037 2014406231 DHARMENDER GORIYA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

36 DL5328 1114524795 SHARDA ADHIKARI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

37 DL5008 1114507337 SWATI GARG 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

38 DL6655 1114524660 BANTI SHARMA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

39 DL8307 1115562857 RAVI VERMA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

40 DL5225 1114524406 AMIT KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

41 DL0586 1114507584 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

42 DL5565 1114508088 CHANDRA KANTA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

43 DL5090 1114509009 SYED FAISAL ALI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

44 DL5322 1114509328 RAM SWAMI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

45 DL5308 1114507818 SURENDRA PRATAP DUBEY 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

46 DL6847 1114507824 YASH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

47 DL6722 1114378590 AVINASH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

48 DL6535 1114508318 SAMEY LAL 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

49 DL5745 1115000283 VINOD SHARMA 31 20400 153 0 0 20400

50 DL5888 1114524479 LAL BABU 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

51 DL0905 1114509217 ASHA KUMARI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

52 DL0507 1114508237 ASHU 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

53 DL7031 1114507567 ANKIT CHAUHAN 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

54 DL5921 1114507448 SUMIT KATAL 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

55 DL6874 1114524628 DEEPIKA GUREJA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

56 DL6961 1114507654 GULZAR SABOORI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

57 DL0411 1114508060 AMIT KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

Previous Month Salary already submitted 

on ESI PortalS. No
EMP. 

CODE.
Insurance Number Name of Employee

Aug-21



58 DL5121 1114524427 REKHA MITTAL 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

59 DL6410 1114508154 GAUTAM SINGH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

60 DL5095 1114507533 ASHISH SHARMA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

61 DL6729 1114507549 SACHIN 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

62 DL5227 1114507447 SANGEETA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

63 DL7269 1114648083 RAHUL KHUSHWAH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

64 DL5195 1114524652 AJAY KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

65 DL7309 1114776793 TEJ PAL 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

66 DL0463 1114507409 GOPAL KAUSHAL 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

67 DL5012 1114507441 SWARNJIT SINGH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

68 DL6767 1114507446 MANISHA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

69 DL5285 1114508067 AKANSHA BAJAJ 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

70 DL0656 1114507449 VIVEK KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

71 DL5420 1114556104 BHARTI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

72 DL7360 1114830626 JAIDEV 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

73 DL5046 1114524497 ANJU KUMARI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

74 DL0532 1114509259 RAJ KISHOR SINGH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

75 DL0510 1114508234 ANJU 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

76 DL7340 1114811260 HEMA RANI 28 17425 131 0 0 17425

77 DL7009 1114508227 NEHA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

78 DL8486 1115682510 RINKI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

79 DL5107 1114507515 ANIL KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

80 DL8823 1115815902 POONAM SHARMA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

81 DL0421 1114507538 DEVRAJ 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

82 DL5048 1114509333 DINESH SINGH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

83 DL6050 1114509035 NITIN 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

84 DL0632 1114508012 MAMTA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

85 DL6895 1114509239 SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

86 DL6911 1114524418 LATA BISHT 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

87 DL0584 1114509109 MEENU GERA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

88 DL7427 1114936193 POOJA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

89 DL5024 1114507926 SUNIL KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

90 DL5435 1114507832 RAVI KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

91 DL0553 1114507482 VIJAY 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

92 DL5290 1114524531 MOHD. ASIM 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

93 DL0915 1114507553 PRIYANKA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

94 DL6406 1114509347 JAYATI PATHAK 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

95 DL6876 1114491370 MAMTA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

96 DL5423 1114508054 SHASHI BALA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

97 DL5120 1114524416 POONAM 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

98 DL6522 1114507763 SONAM RAHEJA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

99 DL6875 1114524503 AMARJEET SINGH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

100 DL0646 1114508290 MANJU VERMA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

101 DL5117 1114509322 MANISH LOHIA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

102 DL6813 1114524459 NAGENDRA SHARMA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

103 DL6257 1114539683 GAURAV KAPOOR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

104 DL8818 1115813662 PUNEET  KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

105 DL0501 1114524671 SAIDA JABIN 30 18669 141 0 0 18669

106 DL6209 1114508199 ASHWANI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

107 DL8483 1115685751 NARENDER SINGH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

108 DL8824 1115815906 VINAY  KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

109 DL8812 1115813528 GURDEEP 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

110 DL0654 1114509300 DEEPAK KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

111 DL5320 1114524470 VINOD KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

112 DL6747 1114509095 SANDEEP KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

113 DL7341 1114811314 MONIKA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

114 DL5449 1114508986 RAJ KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

115 DL6413 1114524625 REETA 7 4356 33 0 0 4356

116 DL0568 1114508316 AMIT KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

117 DL5696 1114509227 POONAM 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

118 DL0845 1114508311 DINESH KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

119 DL0500 1114507503 PRAMOD PANDEY 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

120 DL8264 1115474364 MANISHA 28 17425 131 0 0 17425

121 DL6501 1114524741 TABASSUM 29 18046 136 0 0 18046

122 DL8791 1115820629 LALIT KUMAR SINGH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

123 DL6930 1114508075 MONIKA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

124 DL8787 1115820599 POOJA  JAIN 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

125 DL8788 1115820613 RASHMI NEGI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

126 DL6831 1114507613 SANDEEP VEDI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

127 DL8871 1115874024 SHWETA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

128 DL6820 1114524619 VICKY KATAKWAL 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

129 DL7462 1114992902 ANIL SHARMA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291



130 DL8476 1115359907  ANOOP KUMAR SAINI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

131 DL8783 1115820620 BHANU JORWAL 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

132 DL8478 1115421897  PRIYA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

133 DL8793 1115820666 RAHUL 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

134 DL8796 1115820678 RAJAT MALHOTRA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

135 DL8477 1114508160 ROMA GUPTA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

136 DL5666 1114509147 TEENA KATARIA 30 18668 141 0 0 18668

137 DL7286 1114683073 AMIT GUPTA 29 18046 136 0 0 18046

138 DL6826 1115002685 ABHISHEK KUMAR 31 20400 153 0 0 20400

139 DL8865 1115874053 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 31 20400 153 0 0 20400

140 DL8313 1115562718 SANDEEP 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

141 DL6829 1115002704 SUBODH TRIPATHI 31 20400 153 0 0 20400

142 DL6830 1114524489 JONISH KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

143 DL6502 1114524494 MANGAL 30 18668 141 0 0 18668

144 DL7060 1114525434 NISHA KALRA 30 18668 141 0 0 18668

145 DL0485 1114507485 ROHIT BISAIA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

146 DL0481 1114507488 SATISH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

147 DL0482 1114507494 SUSHIL 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

148 DL5360 1114507837 AMAN KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

149 DL5197 1114509297 PARDEEP KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

150 DL5212 1114524677 SHWETA  HASIJA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

151 DL0578 1114508010 SUBHASH SINGH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

152 DL6012 1114507452 ANURADHA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

153 DL5349 1114507378 NAVDEEP MALIK 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

154 DL7304 1114759020 DHYAN SINGH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

155 DL7316 1114810442 HARSH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

156 DL5624 1114507963 SANJEEV KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

157 DL0620 1114508990 ANITA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

158 DL5258 1114524424 GAURAV KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

159 DL7457 1115000146 ASHA 28 17424 131 0 0 17424

160 DL5417 1114397221 SACHIN 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

161 DL6400 1114508254 POOJA RANI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

162 DL7362 1114830640 PUNIT SHARMA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

163 DL6892 1114508153 RAHUL KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

164 DL6369 1114508259 SADDAM HUSAIN 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

165 DL6588 1114491888 SATENDRA KUMAR 30 18668 141 0 0 18668

166 DL6402 1114508268 SUSHEELA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

167 DL7385 1114867425 SONIA MATHOO 28 17424 131 0 0 17424

168 DL8314 1115562784 ROHIT SINGH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

169 DL8316 1115562640 AVNEESH  KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

170 DL8312 1115562680 VISHAL KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

171 DL8867 1115873015 DEEPIKA GIRDHAR  31 19291 145 0 0 19291

172 DL8866 1115873014 AARTI CHAUHAN 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

173 DL5139 1114524632 KULDEEP KUMAR JHA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

174 DL5346 1114508125 GULTAZ SHARIFF 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

175 DL5044 1114507990 RATNESH KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

176 DL6914 1114419058 SANDEEP KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

177 DL5611 1114992844 ABHIMANYU VERMA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

178 DL6580 1114507576 AJAY KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

179 DL6578 1114507585 NAEEM KHAN 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

180 DL6579 1114507967 NISHANT 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

181 DL6788 1114507457 SAHIB SINGH JAGGI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

182 DL6640 1114507460 SANGEETA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

183 DL7032 1114507465 SHAMMI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

184 DL6639 1114507590 SHER SINGH 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

185 DL6582 1114507471 SUMAN KUMARI 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

186 DL5819 1114507451 DINESH KUMAR KIRAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

187 DL5325 1114525416 SHYAM 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

188 DL0603 1114507912 KSHAMA SHARMA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

189 DL6348 1114507919 MANOJ KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

190 DL5431 1114508197 RAM JANAM 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

191 DL5600 1114524428 JASBIR BAIRWA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

192 DL7458 1115002662 BHAVISHYA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

193 DL0545 1114507530 PIYUSH KUMAR SHRIVASTAV 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

194 DL5260 1114507535 TARUN SHARMA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

195 DL0546 1114507544 VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

196 DL7272 1114667273 VARSHA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

197 DL7141 1114524764 ROHIT NIRMAN 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

198 DL5257 1114524726 SONIA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

199 DL5372 1114508214 RITU CHAUHAN 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

200 DL0778 1115000450 ABDUL RAOOF KHAN 30 19742 149 0 0 19742

201 DL6447 1114507402 NARENDER SINGH RAUTELA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291



202 DL5782 1114507419 PANKAJ 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

203 DL6446 1114507434 SARWESH KUMAR YADAW 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

204 DL7659 1115191115 MUDESSERA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

205 DL0081 1115000372 SANDEEP 30 19742 149 0 0 19742

206 DL7480 1114999933 RAJ KUMAR 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

207 DL6547 1114507537 ROOPALI JAIN 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

208 DL8819 1115813663 VINEETA 31 19291 145 0 0 19291

6,387       39,81,792             29,933           -                   -                          -                39,81,792               

Employee's Share 29,933                  

Employer's Share 1,29,409               

Total Share 1,59,342               

  Note:- Employer Contribution is deducted on gross salary @ 3.25% (in roundup)
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